

Present :- Teerthankar Bhattacharyya, Judge Special (Under Electricity Act), Bankura, (In-charge).

JO Code No. WB00837

Spl El 57/2023

CNR No. WBBK01-000503-2023

Order no. 03

Dated 10.07.2023

Ld. P.P. in-charge files hazira.

Issue summon upon Dukhram Karak at once.

Fix 19.01.2024 for SR, appearance and supply of copy.

Sd/-

Judge Special (EL), Bankura
(In-charge)