

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Judge ,Special Court(Under Electricity Act),Bankura

Spl El 57/2023

Regi No. 57/2023

Order no. 05

Dated 19.01.024

Today is fixed for SR, appearance & supply of copy.

No SR has yet been received.

Ld. P.P. in-charge files hazira.

Issue fresh summons upon the accused person at once.

Fix 30.05.2024 for SR, appearance & supply of copy.

Judge, Special ( EL), Bankura  
WB00815